TL120/TL180/TL240/
TL300/TL600
085 086
Ir
o
n
le
ss

Excellent Dynamic Motion Characteristics
Linear Motion Horizontal Plane Z Angular Rotary Vertical & Rotary
Model Number Designation System
Mover Model Stator Model
Motor Model
Cooling Options:
Natural Cooling (Blank) / Air Cooling (A) / Water Cooling (W)
Winding Connection Type:
S = Series / P = Parallel
Coil Length:
NH - No integrated Hall sensor, flying leads
HF - Integrated Hall sensor, flying leads
H9D - Integrated Hall sensor, 9-pin D-Sub connector
FB - With ferromagnetic band, flying leads
NFB - Without ferromagnetic band, flying leads
9W4M = Without ferromagnetic band, 9W4 male connector
(Blank) = Standard model
0UA = UL certified model, for options with natural cooling and power cable = NFB only
Design Control Code:
(Blank) / 0UA
Power Cable:
Cable Length (m):
Sensor Cable:
Temperature Sensor:
J - Thermal switch (Standard)  / J12 - Thermal switch (NST 120°)  / K - PT100 (RTD)
Model
Magnetic Track Length:
Linear Motor Specifications Overview
Iro
n
le
ss L
in
e
a
r M
o
to
r
JKB4 Series: Thrust Graph
Force-Speed Curve: JKB4-S1 Series Connection
DC Bus Voltage: 330V
Force
(N)
Speed (m/s)
Continuous Force Peak Force
Force-Speed Curve: JKB4-S1 Series Connection
DC Bus Voltage: 600V
Force
(N)
Speed (m/s)
Continuous Force Peak Force
Force-Speed Curve: JKB4-S2 Series Connection
DC Bus Voltage: 330V
Force
(N)
Speed (m/s)
Continuous Force Peak Force
Force-Speed Curve: JKB4-S2 Parallel Connection
DC Bus Voltage: 600V
Force
(N)
Speed (m/s)
Continuous Force Peak Force
Force-Speed Curve: JKB4-S2 Series Connection
DC Bus Voltage: 600V
Force
(N)
Speed (m/s)
Continuous Force Peak Force
Force-Speed Curve: JKB4-S2 Parallel Connection
DC Bus Voltage: 330V
Force